113000002142

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
•	,			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000242252860

01/04/13--01021--008 **87.50

13 MAR -4 PM 2: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF

1/7 W13-1167



PW.ELLIVED 13 JAN 22 PN 年 48

ALTERNACH MES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 7, 2013

ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS, INC. 1419 RIDGE AVE CLEARWATER, FL 33755

SUBJECT: ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRYCATH, INC.

Ref. Number: W13000001167

We have received your document for ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRYCATH, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity must be identical throughout the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 613A00000404

Division of Community and D.O. DOV COOF Well-borres Florida 2021



MARINED

13 JAN 31 AH II: | I

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 23, 2013

ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS, INC. 1419 RIDGE AVE CLEARWATER, FL 33755

SUBJECT: ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRYCATH, INC.

Ref. Number: W13000001167

We have received your document for ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRYCATH, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 613A00000404



RECEIVED

2013 MAR -4 PM 1:29

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations FALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

February 4, 2013

ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY, INC. 1419 RIDGE AVE CLEARWATER, FL 33755

SUBJECT: ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY, INC.

Ref. Number: W13000001167

We have received your document for ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 613A00000404

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY INC
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
	Filing Fee & Certificate of	Filing Fee & Filing Fee Certificate of & Certified Copy

FROM:

ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY, INC.

Name (Printed or typed)

1419 RIDGE AVE

Address

CLEARWATER, FL 33755

City, State & Zip

727-455-0103

Daytime Telephone number

cathydixon@verizon.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF LOCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of th	e corporation shall be: ANOINTED I	PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY	,INC	<u>.</u>
ARTICLE II				
141	Principal <u>street</u> address: 9 RIDGE AVE	Mailing address, if different is:		
CL	EARWATER FL 33755			
ARTICLE III The purpose fo	PURPOSE or which the corporation is organized is:	EE ATTACHED DOCUMENT		
 ;			· · · ·	
		·		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	anner in which the directors are elected and appointed:	TATED IN TH	HE BY-LAWS
ARTICLE V	/ INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS	SEC SEC	ದ ≍
Name and Title	CATHERINE DIXON PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	記録	MAR -4
Address	1419 RIDGE AVE	Address:	100 E	P3
	CLEARWATER FL 33755	•	NOTE:	ري دي
	I ADDY AKING VICE DDES		_ 0 2⊞	Ņ
Name and Title		rvaine and Fine.	-	
Address	1506 BARBARA AVENUE CLEARWATER FL 33755	Address:	-	·
			•	
Name and Title	CAROLYN MONROE SECT	Name and Title:	- -	
Address	1500 BONAIR ST	Address:	-	
	CLEARWATER FL 33755		- .	

4-25%

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME:		
The name of the	corporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
AKIICIA: II	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	Timorpai <u>serese</u> acatess		rianing action, it amounts
			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is.		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	r in which the directors are ele	ected and appointed:
2231220222727	110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110	. III William with all the color was to	
			
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Title:		
Address:	THE.	Address:	
714410331			
Nome and	Fitle:	Name and Title:	
Address:	TILIC.	Address:	
raaress.			
Name and	riai	Name and Title	
Name and Address:	Title:	Name and Title:	
Addiess.			Z (5, -
ADDICI P III			22 20 70
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:	7 3 1 1 mm
Name:	LAFFIN AKIN		60
Address:	KING RAYBULA A	UE	
	Creamater FL 33	<u> 255</u>	
			원절 값
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		Ç⊞ N
	Idress of the Incorporator is:		-
Name:	Catheir Oyan	···	
Address:	14/9 Kidge Aus	375J	
	cleavourter FL 3	370 J	
		 	
Having been nag	ned as registered agent to accept service of pi	rocess for the above stated	corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I ayn f	gmillar with and accept the appointment as regi	istered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity
	- /NL		2 2/1/2
16			2-29-15
	Required Signature of Registered Ager	nt	Date
I submit this doo	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware that any	false information submitted in a document
	at of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro		
1) 11	\sim \sim \sim		2/2/2
Lacre	in Higor		4/24-13
	Required Signature of Incorpora	tor	• Date

ANOINTED PRAYER PARTNERS MINISTRY, INC.

Article III (Additional Amendments)

- B. Said organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501 (c) (3) if the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding of any future tax code.
- C. No part of the net earnings of the organization shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the organization shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in the purpose clause hereof. No substantial part of the activities of the organization shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the organization shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of this document, the organization shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by an organization exempt from federal income tax under section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by an organization, contributions to which are deductible under section 170 (c) (2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future tax code.
- D. Upon the dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes, within the meaning of section 501 (c) (3) of the internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by the Court of Common Pleas of the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.